



Government of West Bengal
Directorate of Economic Offences
5, Council House Street
Kolkata -700001.

Mai ID: deo.home-wb@gov.in

Memo No - 415 /DEO

Dated: - 22.02.2019

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE

Tender Reference No. 01/DEO/2019 Tender ID No. 2019_DEO_213311_1

Tender Type : Open Tender Tender Category : Service

The above e-tender for appointment of Accountancy Consultant in Directorate of Economic Offences, West Bengal is extended for one (01) week from today i.e. up to 01/03/2019 16:00 hrs in view of further wide publicity.

All the criteria of above e-tender remain same.

Next bid opening date is on 05/03/2019 at 16:00 hrs.

After technical evolution details of the successful bidders will be published in the website of DEO.

Director

Directorate of Economic Offences West Bengal

Director
Directorate of Economic Offences
Government of West Bengal